6° G.P. " CENTERCRONO BAGGIO

CAMPI ONATO REG ONALE Ul SP A CRONOVETRO

VARA"

U SP SPORTPERTUTTI

31 Maggi o 2015

CLASSIFICA G3 MASCHILE

Pos

Pos Nr. Concorrente AA
1° 208 NICOLETTI Stefano 67
2° 194 RAIMONDI Alvaro 63
3° 197 GRADELLINI Silvio 61
4° 198 MARTELLI Luca 67
5° 193 PICCO Massimo 63
6° 187 SANTI Andrea 65
7° 189 VALENTI Alberto 66
8° 185 MASIANI Nicola 65
9° 191 RIZZI Massimo 64
10° 204 GATTI Claudio 66
11° 209 CAROLI Fabrizio 60
12° 202 SCAGLIARINI Luigi 64
13° 190 PAZZAGLIA Walter 67
14° 210 RABAK Sebastiano 65
15° 203 MATTIOLI Fabrizio 67
16° 183 BORSARI Andrea 67
17° 186 MARAGNO Gianni 65
18° 207 MARESCOTTI Marco 67
19° 196 GIBELLINI Giulio 65
20° 206 CASTELLETTI Gabriele 67
21° 212 SCAFFIDI Giuseppe 60
22° 188 MONTI Massimo 60
23° 195 GRECO Stefano 60
24° 184 COSTA Stefano 63
25° 201 PEDRETTI Alberto 65
26° 200 CATELLANI Gianluca 65
27° 205 LUSIGNANI Paolo 67
28° 199 PADOVANI Stefano 61
29° 211 GANDOLFI Gabriele 65
30° 192 GANASSI Lauro 66

Esposta ore:

Crononetraggio F.1.Cr. A S.D. Crononetristi

Cat.

G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

Baggi ovar a

Societa’'

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

UISP ASD SUPERTEAM

UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M
UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATéGORIE
UISP ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI

UISP ASD SUPERTEAM

CSI SINTESI CYCLING TEAM

FCI ASD VITAM—-IN CYCLING TEAM
FCIBUTTY ASD

FCI CICLI FRANZI

ACSI KING?S BIKE TEAM

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATéGORIE
ACSI ASD CICLI COPPARO — ANCON
ACSI TEAM OLUBRA

ACSI DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

FCI ALé CIPOLLINI GALASSIA

ACSI| DL GROUP SARTORI

UISP DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

UISP DLF TEAM VIRGINIA
FCIBUTTY ASD

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI G.S. CASORATESE

UISP ASD FREE BIKERS PEDALE FO
ACSI VELO CLUB CASALESE

ACSI STEMAXTEAM

UISP DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

UISP TEAM MIODINI BIKE

FCI ASD STAR WHEELS

UISP LA RUPE

UISP NEWMOTORBIKE

Modena

Tempi
Gara
18°41.77
19721.98
19°57.08
19°59.65
20°00.44
20°13.98
20'14.17
20°27.48
20°28.06
20°33.68
20°35.99
20°40.43
20°'56.34
20°58.81
20°59.82
21°02.05
21°04.98
21°05.19
21'15.24
21°20.04
21°20.18
21'22.52
21'25.55
21°26.99
21°36.45
21°42.51
21°49.98
21°50.90
22°18.80
22°26.29
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class. (3
Mbdena

Dist.

40.21
115.31
117.88
1718.67
132.21
1732.40
145.71
1746.29
1'51.91
154.22
1'58.66
2°14.57
2°'17.04
2°18.05
220.28
223.21
223.42
2'33.47
2'38.27
2'38.41
2°40.75
2'43.78
2°45.22
2'54.68
3°00.74
308.21
3°09.13
337.03
344.52

/ pg.

Vel.
km/h
48.138
46.472
45.110
45.013
44,984
44.482
44.475
43.993
43.972
43.771
43.690
43.533
42.982
42.898
42.863
42.788
42.688
42.681
42.345
42.186
42.182
42.105
42.005
41.958
41.652
41.458
41.222
41.193
40.335
40.110
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